
EPSON ColorWorks Media Range

Media Family SKU EPSON Article Description Predecessor Successor EAN C3400 C3500 C4000 C831 C6000AE C6000PE C6500AE C6500PE D6000AE D6000PE D6500AE D6500PE C7500 C8000

BOPP High Gloss Label C33S045736 BOPP High Gloss Label - Continuous Roll: 203mm x 68m n/a n/a 8715946688381  
BOPP Premium Matte Label 7113714 BOPP Premium Matte Label, Die-Cut Roll, 205mm x 38mm, 1940 Labels, BTO n/a n/a 8715946739052    
BOPP Premium Matte Label 7113715 BOPP Premium Matte Label, Die-Cut Roll, 145mm x 90mm, 750 Labels, BTO n/a n/a 8715946739069    
BOPP Satin Gloss Label C33S045737 BOPP Satin Gloss Label - Continuous Roll: 203mm x 68m n/a n/a 8715946688398  
High Gloss Label 7113750 High Gloss Label, Continuous Roll, 102mm x 33m C33S045538 n/a 8715946740751  
High Gloss Label 7113751 High Gloss Label, Continuous Roll, 76mm x 33m C33S045537 n/a 8715946740768  
High Gloss Label 7113752 High Gloss Label, Continuous Roll, 51mm x 33m C33S045536 n/a 8715946740775  
High Gloss Label 7113753 High Gloss Label, Die-Cut Roll, 102mm x 51mm, 610 Labels C33S045539 n/a 8715946740782  
High Gloss Label 7113754 High Gloss Label, Die-Cut Roll, 102mm x 76mm, 415 Labels C33S045540 n/a 8715946740799  
High Gloss Label 7113755 High Gloss Label, Die-Cut Roll, 102mm x 152mm, 210 Labels C33S045541 n/a 8715946741109  
High Gloss Label 7113756 High Gloss Label, Die-Cut Roll, 76mm x 51mm, 610 Labels C33S045542 n/a 8715946741116  
High Gloss Label 7113757 High Gloss Label, Die-Cut Roll, 76mm x 127mm, 250 Labels C33S045543 n/a 8715946741123  
High Gloss Label 7113758 High Gloss Label, Die-Cut Roll, 102mm x 51mm, 2310 Labels C33S045717 n/a 8715946741130      
High Gloss Label 7113759 High Gloss Label, Die-Cut Roll, 102mm x 76mm, 1570 Labels C33S045718 n/a 8715946741147  
High Gloss Label 7113760 High Gloss Label, Die-Cut Roll, 102mm x 152mm, 800 Labels C33S045719 n/a 8715946741154  
High Gloss Label 7113761 High Gloss Label, Die-Cut Roll, 76mm x 51mm, 2310 Labels C33S045720 n/a 8715946741161  
High Gloss Label 7113762 High Gloss Label, Die-Cut Roll, 76mm x 127mm, 960 Labels C33S045721 n/a 8715946741178  
High Gloss Label 7113763 High Gloss Label, Die-Cut Roll, 210mm x 297mm, 194 Labels C33S045728 n/a 8715946741185    
High Gloss Label 7113764 High Gloss Label, Continuous Roll, 203mm x 60m C33S045729 n/a 8715946741192    
High Gloss Label 7113765 High Gloss Label, Die-Cut Roll, 105mm x 210mm, 273 Labels C33S045730 n/a 8715946741208        
High Gloss Label 7113766 High Gloss Label, Continuous Roll, 102mm x 60m C33S045731 n/a 8715946741215      
PP Matte Label C33S045742 PP Matte Label C3500, Continuous Roll, 51mm x 29m C33S045544 7113426 8715946688893 
PP Matte Label C33S045743 PP Matte Label C3500, Continuous Roll, 76mm x 29m C33S045545 7113427 8715946689609 
PP Matte Label C33S045744 PP Matte Label C3500, Continuous Roll, 102mm x 29m C33S045546 7113428 8715946689616 
PP Matte Label Premium 7113410 PP Matte Label Premium, Die-cut Roll, 102mm x 51mm, 535 Labels C33S045547 n/a 8715946720609 
PP Matte Label Premium 7113411 PP Matte Label Premium, Die-cut Roll, 102mm x 76mm, 365 Labels C33S045548 n/a 8715946720616 
PP Matte Label Premium 7113413 PP Matte Label Premium, Die-cut Roll, 76mm x 51mm, 535 Labels C33S045550 n/a 8715946720630 
PP Matte Label Premium 7113414 PP Matte Label Premium, Die-cut Roll, 76mm x 127mm, 220 Labels C33S045551 n/a 8715946720647 
PP Matte Label Premium 7113415 PP Matte Label Premium, Die-cut Fanfold Sheets with Sprockets, 203mm x 305mm, 500 LabelsC33S045552 n/a 8715946720043 
PP Matte Label Premium 7113416 PP Matte Label Premium, Die-cut Fanfold Sheets with Sprockets, 203mm x 152mm, 1000 LabelsC33S045553 n/a 8715946720050 
PP Matte Label Premium 7113417 PP Matte Label Premium, Die-cut Roll, 102mm x 51mm, 2310 Labels C33S045712 n/a 8715946720067      
PP Matte Label Premium 7113418 PP Matte Label Premium, Die-cut Roll, 102mm x 76mm, 1570 Labels C33S045713 n/a 8715946720074      
PP Matte Label Premium 7113420 PP Matte Label Premium, Die-cut Roll, 76mm x 51mm, 2310 Labels C33S045715 n/a 8715946720098      
PP Matte Label Premium 7113421 PP Matte Label Premium, Die-cut Roll, 76mm x 127mm, 960 Labels C33S045716 n/a 8715946720401      
PP Matte Label Premium 7113422 PP Matte Label Premium, Die-cut Roll, 210mm x 297mm, 184 Labels C33S045732 n/a 8715946720418    
PP Matte Label Premium 7113423 PP Matte Label Premium, Continuous Roll, 210mm x 55m C33S045733 n/a 8715946720425  
PP Matte Label Premium 7113424 PP Matte Label Premium, Die-cut Roll, 105mm x 210mm, 259 Labels C33S045734 n/a 8715946720432          
PP Matte Label Premium 7113426 PP Matte Label Premium, Continuous Roll, 51mm x 29m C33S045742 n/a 8715946720654 
PP Matte Label Premium 7113427 PP Matte Label Premium, Continuous Roll, 76mm x 29m C33S045743 n/a 8715946720661 
PP Matte Label Premium 7113701 PP Matte Label Premium, Die-cut Roll, 105mm x 152mm, 185 Labels 7113412 n/a 8715946739113 
PP Matte Label Premium 7113702 PP Matte Label Premium, Die-cut Roll, 105mm x 152mm, 800 Labels 7113419 n/a 8715946739120      
PP Matte Label Premium 7113703 PP Matte Label Premium, Continuous Roll, 105mm x 55m 7113425 n/a 8715946739137      
PP Matte Label Premium 7113704 PP Matte Label Premium, Continuous Roll, 105mm x 29m 7113428 n/a 8715946739144 
Premium Matte Label C33S045417 Premium Matte Label - Continuous Roll: 51mm x 35m n/a n/a 8715946527048  
Premium Matte Label C33S045418 Premium Matte Label - Continuous Roll: 76mm x 35m n/a n/a 8715946527055  
Premium Matte Label C33S045419 Premium Matte Label - Continuous Roll: 102mm x 35m n/a n/a 8715946527062  
Premium Matte Label C33S045531 Premium Matte Label - Die-cut Roll: 102mm x 51mm, 650 labels n/a n/a 8715946537184  
Premium Matte Label C33S045532 Premium Matte Label - Die-cut Roll: 102mm x 76mm, 440 labels n/a n/a 8715946537191  
Premium Matte Label C33S045533 Premium Matte Label - Die-cut Roll: 102mm x 152mm, 225 labels n/a n/a 8715946537207   
Premium Matte Label C33S045534 Premium Matte Label - Die-cut Roll: 76mm x 51mm, 650 labels n/a n/a 8715946537214   
Premium Matte Label C33S045535 Premium Matte Label - Die-cut Roll: 76mm x 127mm, 265 labels n/a n/a 8715946537221   
Premium Matte Label C33S045722 Premium Matte Label - Die-cut Roll: 102mm x 51mm, 2310 labels n/a n/a 8715946547282    
Premium Matte Label C33S045723 Premium Matte Label - Die-cut Roll: 102mm x 76mm, 1570 labels n/a n/a 8715946547299    
Premium Matte Label C33S045724 Premium Matte Label - Die-cut Roll: 102mm x 152mm, 800 labels n/a n/a 8715946547305    
Premium Matte Label C33S045725 Premium Matte Label - Die-cut Roll: 76mm x 51mm, 2310 labels n/a n/a 8715946547312    
Premium Matte Label C33S045726 Premium Matte Label - Die-cut Roll: 76mm x 127mm, 960 labels n/a n/a 8715946547329    
Premium Matte Label C33S045727 Premium Matte Label - Continuous Roll: 105mm x 35m n/a n/a 8715946622194  
Premium Matte Label C33S045738 Premium Matte Label - Die Cut Roll: 210mm x 297mm, 200 labels n/a n/a 8715946688404    
Premium Matte Label C33S045739 Premium Matte Label - Continuous Roll: 203mm x 60m n/a n/a 8715946688411  
Premium Matte Label C33S045740 Premium Matte Label - Die-Cut Roll: 105mm x 210mm, 282 labels n/a n/a 8715946688428        
Premium Matte Label C33S045741 Premium Matte Label - Continuous Roll: 102mm x 60m n/a n/a 8715946688435      
Premium Matte Ticket C33S045389 Premium Matte Ticket - Roll: 80mm x 50m n/a n/a 8715946527024  
Premium Matte Ticket C33S045390 Premium Matte Ticket - Roll: 102mm x 50m n/a n/a 8715946527031  
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BOPP High Gloss Label C33S045736 BOPP High Gloss Label - Continuous Roll: 203mm x 68m n/a n/a 8715946688381 film gloss permanent Glassine roll cont. 203 68.000 1 152 76 2.25
BOPP Premium Matte Label 7113714 BOPP Premium Matte Label, Die-Cut Roll, 205mm x 38mm, 1940 Labels, BTO n/a n/a 8715946739052 film matte permanent Glassine roll die-cut 205 0.038 1940 152.4 76 0.70
BOPP Premium Matte Label 7113715 BOPP Premium Matte Label, Die-Cut Roll, 145mm x 90mm, 750 Labels, BTO n/a n/a 8715946739069 film matte permanent Glassine roll die-cut 145 0.090 750 152.4 76 0.24
BOPP Satin Gloss Label C33S045737 BOPP Satin Gloss Label - Continuous Roll: 203mm x 68m n/a n/a 8715946688398 film satin permanent Glassine roll cont. 203 68.000 1 152 76 2.25
High Gloss Label 7113750 High Gloss Label, Continuous Roll, 102mm x 33m C33S045538 n/a 8715946740751 paper gloss permanent Glassine roll cont. 102 33.000 1 95 40 0.59
High Gloss Label 7113751 High Gloss Label, Continuous Roll, 76mm x 33m C33S045537 n/a 8715946740768 paper gloss permanent Glassine roll cont. 76 33.000 1 95 40 0.45
High Gloss Label 7113752 High Gloss Label, Continuous Roll, 51mm x 33m C33S045536 n/a 8715946740775 paper gloss permanent Glassine roll cont. 51 33.000 1 95 40 0.31
High Gloss Label 7113753 High Gloss Label, Die-Cut Roll, 102mm x 51mm, 610 Labels C33S045539 n/a 8715946740782 paper gloss permanent Glassine roll die-cut 102 0.051 610 95 40 0.56
High Gloss Label 7113754 High Gloss Label, Die-Cut Roll, 102mm x 76mm, 415 Labels C33S045540 n/a 8715946740799 paper gloss permanent Glassine roll die-cut 102 0.076 415 95 40 0.56
High Gloss Label 7113755 High Gloss Label, Die-Cut Roll, 102mm x 152mm, 210 Labels C33S045541 n/a 8715946741109 paper gloss permanent Glassine roll die-cut 102 0.152 210 95 40 0.57
High Gloss Label 7113756 High Gloss Label, Die-Cut Roll, 76mm x 51mm, 610 Labels C33S045542 n/a 8715946741116 paper gloss permanent Glassine roll die-cut 76 0.051 610 95 40 0.43
High Gloss Label 7113757 High Gloss Label, Die-Cut Roll, 76mm x 127mm, 250 Labels C33S045543 n/a 8715946741123 paper gloss permanent Glassine roll die-cut 76 0.127 250 95 40 0.43
High Gloss Label 7113758 High Gloss Label, Die-Cut Roll, 102mm x 51mm, 2310 Labels C33S045717 n/a 8715946741130 paper gloss permanent Glassine roll die-cut 102 0.051 2310 190 76 2.10
High Gloss Label 7113759 High Gloss Label, Die-Cut Roll, 102mm x 76mm, 1570 Labels C33S045718 n/a 8715946741147 paper gloss permanent Glassine roll die-cut 102 0.076 1570 190 76 2.13
High Gloss Label 7113760 High Gloss Label, Die-Cut Roll, 102mm x 152mm, 800 Labels C33S045719 n/a 8715946741154 paper gloss permanent Glassine roll die-cut 102 0.152 800 190 76 2.16
High Gloss Label 7113761 High Gloss Label, Die-Cut Roll, 76mm x 51mm, 2310 Labels C33S045720 n/a 8715946741161 paper gloss permanent Glassine roll die-cut 76 0.051 2310 190 76 1.56
High Gloss Label 7113762 High Gloss Label, Die-Cut Roll, 76mm x 127mm, 960 Labels C33S045721 n/a 8715946741178 paper gloss permanent Glassine roll die-cut 76 0.127 960 190 76 1.61
High Gloss Label 7113763 High Gloss Label, Die-Cut Roll, 210mm x 297mm, 194 Labels C33S045728 n/a 8715946741185 paper gloss permanent Glassine roll die-cut 210 0.297 194 152 76 2.11
High Gloss Label 7113764 High Gloss Label, Continuous Roll, 203mm x 60m C33S045729 n/a 8715946741192 paper gloss permanent Glassine roll cont. 203 58.000 1 152 76 2.06
High Gloss Label 7113765 High Gloss Label, Die-Cut Roll, 105mm x 210mm, 273 Labels C33S045730 n/a 8715946741208 paper gloss permanent Glassine roll die-cut 105 0.210 273 152 76 1.06
High Gloss Label 7113766 High Gloss Label, Continuous Roll, 102mm x 60m C33S045731 n/a 8715946741215 paper gloss permanent Glassine roll cont. 102 58.000 1 152 76 1.04
PP Matte Label C33S045742 PP Matte Label C3500, Continuous Roll, 51mm x 29m C33S045544 7113426 8715946688893 film matte permanent Glassine roll cont. 51 29.000 1 95 40 0.26
PP Matte Label C33S045743 PP Matte Label C3500, Continuous Roll, 76mm x 29m C33S045545 7113427 8715946689609 film matte permanent Glassine roll cont. 76 29.000 1 95 40 0.38
PP Matte Label C33S045744 PP Matte Label C3500, Continuous Roll, 102mm x 29m C33S045546 7113428 8715946689616 film matte permanent Glassine roll cont. 102 29.000 1 95 40 0.49
PP Matte Label Premium 7113410 PP Matte Label Premium, Die-cut Roll, 102mm x 51mm, 535 Labels C33S045547 n/a 8715946720609 film matte permanent Glassine roll die-cut 102 0.051 535 95 40 0.43
PP Matte Label Premium 7113411 PP Matte Label Premium, Die-cut Roll, 102mm x 76mm, 365 Labels C33S045548 n/a 8715946720616 film matte permanent Glassine roll die-cut 102 0.076 365 95 40 0.44
PP Matte Label Premium 7113413 PP Matte Label Premium, Die-cut Roll, 76mm x 51mm, 535 Labels C33S045550 n/a 8715946720630 film matte permanent Glassine roll die-cut 76 0.051 535 95 40 0.33
PP Matte Label Premium 7113414 PP Matte Label Premium, Die-cut Roll, 76mm x 127mm, 220 Labels C33S045551 n/a 8715946720647 film matte permanent Glassine roll die-cut 76 0.127 220 95 40 0.33
PP Matte Label Premium 7113415 PP Matte Label Premium, Die-cut Fanfold Sheets with Sprockets, 203mm x 305mm, 500 LabelsC33S045552 n/a 8715946720043 film matte permanent Kraft fanfold die-cut 203 0.305 500 n/a 4.90
PP Matte Label Premium 7113416 PP Matte Label Premium, Die-cut Fanfold Sheets with Sprockets, 203mm x 152mm, 1000 LabelsC33S045553 n/a 8715946720050 film matte permanent Glassine fanfold die-cut 203 0.152 1000 n/a 4.89
PP Matte Label Premium 7113417 PP Matte Label Premium, Die-cut Roll, 102mm x 51mm, 2310 Labels C33S045712 n/a 8715946720067 film matte permanent Glassine roll die-cut 102 0.051 2310 175 76 1.84
PP Matte Label Premium 7113418 PP Matte Label Premium, Die-cut Roll, 102mm x 76mm, 1570 Labels C33S045713 n/a 8715946720074 film matte permanent Glassine roll die-cut 102 0.076 1570 175 76 1.86
PP Matte Label Premium 7113420 PP Matte Label Premium, Die-cut Roll, 76mm x 51mm, 2310 Labels C33S045715 n/a 8715946720098 film matte permanent Glassine roll die-cut 76 0.051 2310 175 76 1.36
PP Matte Label Premium 7113421 PP Matte Label Premium, Die-cut Roll, 76mm x 127mm, 960 Labels C33S045716 n/a 8715946720401 film matte permanent Glassine roll die-cut 76 0.127 960 175 76 1.43
PP Matte Label Premium 7113422 PP Matte Label Premium, Die-cut Roll, 210mm x 297mm, 184 Labels C33S045732 n/a 8715946720418 film matte permanent Glassine roll die-cut 210 0.297 184 130 76 1.74
PP Matte Label Premium 7113423 PP Matte Label Premium, Continuous Roll, 210mm x 55m C33S045733 n/a 8715946720425 film matte permanent Glassine roll cont. 210 55.000 1 130 76 1.75
PP Matte Label Premium 7113424 PP Matte Label Premium, Die-cut Roll, 105mm x 210mm, 259 Labels C33S045734 n/a 8715946720432 film matte permanent Glassine roll die-cut 105 0.210 259 130 76 0.87
PP Matte Label Premium 7113426 PP Matte Label Premium, Continuous Roll, 51mm x 29m C33S045742 n/a 8715946720654 film matte permanent Glassine roll cont. 51 29.000 1 95 40 0.24
PP Matte Label Premium 7113427 PP Matte Label Premium, Continuous Roll, 76mm x 29m C33S045743 n/a 8715946720661 film matte permanent Glassine roll cont. 76 29.000 1 95 40 0.35
PP Matte Label Premium 7113701 PP Matte Label Premium, Die-cut Roll, 105mm x 152mm, 185 Labels 7113412 n/a 8715946739113 film matte permanent Glassine roll die-cut 105 0.152 185 95 40 0.44
PP Matte Label Premium 7113702 PP Matte Label Premium, Die-cut Roll, 105mm x 152mm, 800 Labels 7113419 n/a 8715946739120 film matte permanent Glassine roll die-cut 105 0.152 800 175 76 1.89
PP Matte Label Premium 7113703 PP Matte Label Premium, Continuous Roll, 105mm x 55m 7113425 n/a 8715946739137 film matte permanent Glassine roll cont. 105 55.000 1 130 76 0.86
PP Matte Label Premium 7113704 PP Matte Label Premium, Continuous Roll, 105mm x 29m 7113428 n/a 8715946739144 film matte permanent Glassine roll cont. 105 29.000 1 95 40 0.49
Premium Matte Label C33S045417 Premium Matte Label - Continuous Roll: 51mm x 35m n/a n/a 8715946527048 paper matte permanent Kraft roll cont. 51 35.000 1 100 40 0.32
Premium Matte Label C33S045418 Premium Matte Label - Continuous Roll: 76mm x 35m n/a n/a 8715946527055 paper matte permanent Kraft roll cont. 76 35.000 1 100 40 0.47
Premium Matte Label C33S045419 Premium Matte Label - Continuous Roll: 102mm x 35m n/a n/a 8715946527062 paper matte permanent Kraft roll cont. 102 35.000 1 100 40 0.64
Premium Matte Label C33S045531 Premium Matte Label - Die-cut Roll: 102mm x 51mm, 650 labels n/a n/a 8715946537184 paper matte permanent Kraft roll die-cut 102 0.051 650 100 40 0.58
Premium Matte Label C33S045532 Premium Matte Label - Die-cut Roll: 102mm x 76mm, 440 labels n/a n/a 8715946537191 paper matte permanent Kraft roll die-cut 102 0.076 440 100 40 0.58
Premium Matte Label C33S045533 Premium Matte Label - Die-cut Roll: 102mm x 152mm, 225 labels n/a n/a 8715946537207 paper matte permanent Kraft roll die-cut 102 0.152 225 100 40 0.60
Premium Matte Label C33S045534 Premium Matte Label - Die-cut Roll: 76mm x 51mm, 650 labels n/a n/a 8715946537214 paper matte permanent Kraft roll die-cut 76 0.051 650 100 40 0.44
Premium Matte Label C33S045535 Premium Matte Label - Die-cut Roll: 76mm x 127mm, 265 labels n/a n/a 8715946537221 paper matte permanent Kraft roll die-cut 76 0.127 265 100 40 0.45
Premium Matte Label C33S045722 Premium Matte Label - Die-cut Roll: 102mm x 51mm, 2310 labels n/a n/a 8715946547282 paper matte permanent Kraft roll die-cut 102 0.051 2310 190 76 2.06
Premium Matte Label C33S045723 Premium Matte Label - Die-cut Roll: 102mm x 76mm, 1570 labels n/a n/a 8715946547299 paper matte permanent Kraft roll die-cut 102 0.076 1570 190 76 2.09
Premium Matte Label C33S045724 Premium Matte Label - Die-cut Roll: 102mm x 152mm, 800 labels n/a n/a 8715946547305 paper matte permanent Kraft roll die-cut 102 0.152 800 190 76 2.13
Premium Matte Label C33S045725 Premium Matte Label - Die-cut Roll: 76mm x 51mm, 2310 labels n/a n/a 8715946547312 paper matte permanent Kraft roll die-cut 76 0.051 2310 190 76 1.53
Premium Matte Label C33S045726 Premium Matte Label - Die-cut Roll: 76mm x 127mm, 960 labels n/a n/a 8715946547329 paper matte permanent Kraft roll die-cut 76 0.127 960 190 76 1.58
Premium Matte Label C33S045727 Premium Matte Label - Continuous Roll: 105mm x 35m n/a n/a 8715946622194 paper matte permanent Kraft roll cont. 105 35.000 1 120 76 0.63
Premium Matte Label C33S045738 Premium Matte Label - Die Cut Roll: 210mm x 297mm, 200 labels n/a n/a 8715946688404 paper matte permanent Kraft roll die-cut 210 0.297 200 152 76 2.14
Premium Matte Label C33S045739 Premium Matte Label - Continuous Roll: 203mm x 60m n/a n/a 8715946688411 paper matte permanent Kraft roll cont. 203 60.000 1 152 76 2.09
Premium Matte Label C33S045740 Premium Matte Label - Die-Cut Roll: 105mm x 210mm, 282 labels n/a n/a 8715946688428 paper matte permanent Kraft roll die-cut 105 0.210 282 152 76 1.07
Premium Matte Label C33S045741 Premium Matte Label - Continuous Roll: 102mm x 60m n/a n/a 8715946688435 paper matte permanent Kraft roll cont. 102 60.000 1 152 76 1.06
Premium Matte Ticket C33S045389 Premium Matte Ticket - Roll: 80mm x 50m n/a n/a 8715946527024 paper matte permanent No Liner roll cont. 80 50.000 1 101 38 0.46
Premium Matte Ticket C33S045390 Premium Matte Ticket - Roll: 102mm x 50m n/a n/a 8715946527031 paper matte permanent No Liner roll cont. 102 50.000 1 101 38 0.62
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